DECREASE DOWNTIME.
PROTECT YOUR EQUIPMENT.
IT’S THAT SIMPLE.
REMOVAL OF ANY SHAFT MOUNT GEARBOX CAN BE NEARLY IMPOSSIBLE AND
OFTEN THE GEARBOX OR DRIVEN OBJECT CAN BE DAMAGED IN THE PROCESS.
The PasMac stainless steel removable shaft solution is the answer to trouble-free
shaft-mounted speed reduction. The PasMac solution is a simple, yet effective,
system to ease removal, decrease downtime and protect your equipment and

PM4F PM6F
PM7F
SERIES-1   |  PART NUMBER EXPLANATION
SHAFT DIAMETER SIZE REFERENCE
SERIES-1
PasMac
STAINLESS STEEL
3
	 For BUSHING sizes, specs,
and more information, see page 7.
 See part number explanation at bottom of page
DRIVEN
OBJECT
OBJECT'S
SHAFTS
SEAL GEARBOXB3SLOCKING
DEVICE
SERIES-2: Keyless
PasMac
STAINLESS STEEL
SIZE B-LOC GROUP
(Ex.1-3/16”) BY SHAFT LENGTH
(Ex. 8.00”)
K = KEYED
N = NO KEY
T = THREADED
N = NO THREAD
SHAFT#
(Ex. 1-1/4”)
S = STANDARD
M = METRIC
EXAMPLE B3S 08 X 0800 N N 104 S
SERIES-2: Keyless  |  PART NUMBER EXPLANATION
PASMAC PART# B-LOC
GROUP# B-LOC GROUPS SHAFT
LENGTH
SHAFT#
(STANDARD)
SHAFT#
(METRIC) SHAFT DIAMETER RANGE
B3S05X0800KN  _ _ _ _ 05 15mm 8” 012 015 3/4” (15mm)
B3S06X0800KN  _ _ _ _ 06 3/4”, 7/8”, 18mm, 19mm, 20mm, 22mm 8” 012-102 020 3/4” – 1-1/8" (15mm – 28mm)
B3S07X0800KN  _ _ _ _ 07 1”, 24mm, 25mm 8” 012-104 025 3/4” – 1-1/4” (15mm – 32mm)
B3S08X0800KN  _ _ _ _ 08 1-1/8”, 1-3/16”, 28mm, 30mm 8” 100-107 030 1” – 1-7/16” (25mm – 36mm)
B3S09X0800KN  _ _ _ _ 09 1-1/4”, 1-3/8”, 32mm, 35mm 8” 100-110 035 1” – 1-5/8” (25mm – 40mm)
B3S10X0800KN  _ _ _ _ 10 1-7/16”, 1-1/2”, 38mm, 40mm 8” 103-112 040 1-3/16” – 1-3/4” (30mm – 45mm)
B3S11X0800KN  _ _ _ _ 11 1-5/8”, 1-11/16”, 1-3/4”, 42mm, 45mm 8” 106-200 045 1-3/8” – 2” (35mm – 50mm)
B3S12X0800KN  _ _ _ _ 12 1-7/8”, 1-15/16”, 2”, 50mm 8” 112-200 050 1-5/8” – 2” (40mm – 50mm)
B3S05X1200KN  _ _ _ _ 05 15mm 12” 012 015 3/4” (15mm)
B3S06X1200KN  _ _ _ _ 06 3/4”, 7/8”, 18mm, 19mm, 20mm, 22mm 12” 012-102 020 3/4” – 1-1/8" (15mm – 28mm)
B3S07X1200KN  _ _ _ _ 07 1”, 24mm, 25mm 12” 012-104 025 3/4” – 1-1/4” (15mm – 32mm)
B3S08X1200KN  _ _ _ _ 08 1-1/8”, 1-3/16”, 28mm, 30mm 12” 100-107 030 1” – 1-7/16” (25mm – 36mm)
B3S09X1200KN  _ _ _ _ 09 1-1/4”, 1-3/8”, 32mm, 35mm 12” 100-110 035 1” – 1-5/8” (25mm – 40mm)
B3S10X1200KN  _ _ _ _ 10 1-7/16”, 1-1/2”, 38mm, 40mm 12” 103-112 040 1-3/16” – 1-3/4” (30mm – 45mm)
B3S11X1200KN  _ _ _ _ 11 1-5/8”, 1-11/16”, 1-3/4”, 42mm, 45mm 12” 106-200 045 1-3/8” – 2” (35mm – 50mm)
B3S12X1200KN  _ _ _ _ 12 1-7/8”, 1-15/16”, 2”, 50mm 12” 112-200 050 1-5/8” – 2” (40mm – 50mm)
B3S
METRIC
SHAFT DIA. PART#
20MM 020
25MM 025
30MM 030
35MM 035
40MM 040
45MM 045
50MM 050
STANDARD
SHAFT DIA. PART#
3/4” 012
1” 100
1-1/8” 102
1-3/16” 103
1-1/4” 104
1-5/16” 105
1-3/8” 106
1-7/16” 107
1-1/2” 108
1-5/8” 110
1-11/16” 111
1-3/4” 112
1-7/8” 114
1-15/16” 115
2” 200
4
SHAFT DIAMETER SIZE REFERENCE
Complete the part number using these fields
KEYED OPTION
All PasMac products are
available in KEYED and
NOT KEYED.
SHAFT LENGTH
All PasMac products are
available in 8” AND 12”

(Ex. 14.00”) K = KEYED • N = NO KEY T = THREADED • N = NO THREAD
EXAMPLE 3S 107 S X 0800 K N
SERIES-2   |  PART NUMBER EXPLANATION
SHAFT
DIAMETER PASMAC 3S PASMAC 4S PASMAC 5S
1” 3S100SX0800KN - -
1-1/8” 3S102SX0800KN - -
1-3/16” 3S103SX0800KN - -
1-1/4” 3S104SX0800KN - -
1-5/16” 3S105SX0800KN - -
1-3/8” 3S106SX0800KN - -
1-7/16” 3S107SX0800KN - -
1-1/2” 3S108SX0800KN - -
1-5/8” 3S110SX0800KN - -
1-11/16” 3S111SX0800KN - -
1-3/4” 3S112SX0800KN - -
1-7/8” - 4S114SX1200KN -
1-15/16” - 4S115SX1200KN -
2” - 4S200SX1200KN -
2-1/16” - 4S201SX1200KN -
2-1/8” - 4S202SX1200KN -
2-3/16” - 4S203SX1200KN -
2-1/4” - 4S204SX1200KN -
2-5/16” - 4S205SX1200KN -
2-3/8” - 4S206SX1200KN -
2-7/16” - 4S207SX1200KN -
2-1/2” - 4S208SX1200KN -
2-9/16” - - 5S209SX1400KN
2-5/8” - - 5S210SX1400KN
2-11/16” - - 5S211SX1400KN
2-3/4” - - 5S212SX1400KN
2-13/16” - - 5S213SX1400KN
2-7/8” - - 5S214SX1400KN
2-15/16” - - 5S215SX1400KN
3” - - 5S300SX1400KN
3-1/16” - - 5S301SX1400KN
3-1/8” - - 5S302SX1400KN
3-3/16” - - 5S303SX1400KN
3-1/4” - - 52304SX1400KN
3-5/16” - - 5S305SX1400KN
3-3/8” - - 5S306SX1400KN
3-7/16” - - 5S307SX1400KN
3-1/2” - - 5S308SX1400KN
3-9/16” - - 5S309SX1400KN
3-5/8” - - 5S310SX1400KN
5
METRIC
SHAFT DIA. PART#
20MM 020
25MM 025
30MM 030
35MM 035
40MM 040
45MM 045
50MM 050
STANDARD
SHAFT DIA. PART#
3/4” 012
1” 100
1-1/8” 102
1-3/16” 103
1-1/4” 104
1-5/16” 105
1-3/8” 106
1-7/16” 107
1-1/2” 108
1-5/8” 110
1-11/16” 111
1-3/4” 112
1-7/8” 114
1-15/16” 115
2” 200
SHAFT DIAMETER SIZE REFERENCE

(Ex. 1-15/16”) S = STANDARD • M = METRIC
EXAMPLE 4SB 115 S
BUSHINGS   |  PART NUMBER EXPLANATION
7
LENGTHS 3SB 4SB 5SB
L 2-15/16” 3-1/2” 4-7/8”
U 13/32” 17/32” 5/8”
T 2-17/32” 2-31/32” 4-1/4”
H 3” 4” 5-3/8”
V 2-7/16” 3-3/8” 4-5/8”
W (varies) (varies) (varies)
Bore Range 3/4” – 1-3/4” 1” – 2-1/2” 2-7/16” – 3-5/8”
Cap Screw Size 5/16” x 1” 3/8” x 1-1/4” 3/8” x 1-3/4”
NEED A DIFFERENT SIZE?
Metric sizing also available.
QUALITY PARTS,
BUILT TO LAST
Our 3SB, 4SB & 5SB
bushings are 100%
stainless steel, American
made and fit for our
line of stainless steel
PasMacs. Precision
machining, durability and
corrosion resistance set
them apart from standard
cast iron bushings.
See part number explanation at bottom of page 
PasMac is your
answer to trouble-free
reducer removal!
READY TO ORDER?
Call (844) 727-6221 or email
info@pasmacsolution.com.
518 W. Columbia Street
Pasco, Washington 99301
1-844-PASMAC1